PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Checks

Sex Offenses, Felonies

Sex Offenses, Misdemeanors
Non-aggravated Assaults
Weapon Laws

Offenses Against Family
Narcotics

Liquor/Tobacco Laws
Drunk/Alcohol/Drugs
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy

Gambling

Drunk Driving-Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating Laws
Vandalism

Warrants

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offenses without Money
Federal Offenses with Money
Felonies, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanors, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Persons Missing

Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitments
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt

Mentally Il

Accidents, Traffic-Vehicle/Boat
Accidents, Miscellaneous
Persons Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2002
CALENDAR YEAR 2001
% CHANGE 2001 TO 2002

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

15
25
289
619
782
1,865
955
47

4,597

189
359
57
32
532
203
59
1,225
58
142
158

317
2,298
552

19

22
190
176

6,608

516
19

4,235
27
108
918

44
5,873
17,078
17,060

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2002

ADULTS
ARRESTED

o

57
225
190
283
138

910

72

40

30

22
232
146
18
1,281

27

450
279
48
553
53
14

144
493

3,918
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4,831
4,498

CARSON STATION

JUVENILES
ARRESTED

174
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CARSON STATION

TOTAL
ARRESTED

10
7
72
267
234
332
160

1,084

77

42

32

22
247
165
18
1,329

33

451
282
81
555
59
14

163
537

4,129
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5,263
4,979
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